2017/18 Priezvisko

2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C
2.C

Amoros
Bajzecerova
Bilekova
Fecova
Franko
Golena
Grega
Hominda
Horvath
Hreha
Kalakajova
Kalakajova
Kazimir
Kralova
Lacko
Laddnyiova
Matta
Micenkova
Palfyova
Plichtova
Urban
Vongrejova
Zlacka

Meno
Sara
Kornélia
Sofia
Viktdria
Jakub
Jozef
Viktor
Marek
Lukas
Matej
Martina
Petronela
Matej
AlZbeta
Adam
Michaela
Martin
Zuzana
Dominika
Diana
Marek
Jaroslava
Sheila Terézia



